SURGICAL TECHNIQUE GUIDE
0 �::::::::::::==================================�
CONTENTS
Indications & Contraindications..........................3
Cautions & Precautions....................................4
Prepare the Hole for the Screw..........................5
Prepare the Screw for Insertion..........................6
Insert the Pedicle Screw Into the Pedicle...........7

• Additional Set Screws are individually sterile
packed in set of one (1)
Straight Rod
• Ø5.50 diameter
• Grade 5 Titanium Alloy
• Lengths 100-300mm available
• All Straight Spinal Rods are sterile packed in sets of two (2)
Curved Rod
• Ø5.50 diameter
• Grade 5 Titanium Alloy
• Lengths 30-125mm available
• All Curved Spinal Rods are sterile packed in sets of two (2)
17
IMPLANTS: TI-6AL-4V NON-REDUCTION PEDICLE SCREW
Product Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
PNR45020.S11 Ø4.50 20
PNR45025.S11 Ø4.50 25
PNR45030.S11 Ø4.50 30
PNR45035.S11 Ø4.50 35
PNR45040.S11 Ø4.50 40
PNR45045.S11 Ø4.50 45
PNR45050.S11 Ø4.50 50
PNR45055.S11  Ø4.50 55
PNR45060.S11  Ø4.50 60
PNR55020.S11 Ø5.50 20
PNR55025.S11 Ø5.50 25
PNR55030.S11 Ø5.50 30
PNR55035.S11 Ø5.50 35
PNR55040.S11 Ø5.50 40
PNR55045.S11 Ø5.50 45
PNR55050.S11 Ø5.50 50
PNR55055.S11 Ø5.50 55
PNR55060.S11 Ø5.50 60
PNR65020.S11 Ø6.50 20
PNR65025.S11 Ø6.50 25
PNR65030.S11 Ø6.50 30
PNR65035.S11 Ø6.50 35
PNR65040.S11 Ø6.50 40
PNR65045.S11 Ø6.50 45
PNR65050.S11 Ø6.50 50
PNR65055.S11 Ø6.50 55
PNR65060.S11 Ø6.50 60
PNR75020.S11 Ø7.50 20
PNR75025.S11 Ø7.50 25
PNR75030.S11 Ø7.50 30
PNR75035.S11 Ø7.50 35
PNR75040.S11 Ø7.50 40
PNR75045.S11 Ø7.50 45
PNR75050.S11 Ø7.50 50
PNR75055.S11 Ø7.50 55
PNR75060.S11 Ø7.50 60
18
Product Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
PR45020.S11 Ø4.50 20
PR45025.S11 Ø4.50 25

PR75030.S11 Ø7.50 30
PR75035.S11 Ø7.50 35
PR75040.S11 Ø7.50 40
PR75045.S11 Ø7.50 45
PR75050.S11 Ø7.50 50
PR75055.S11 Ø7.50 55
PR75060.S11 Ø7.50 60
IMPLANTS: TI-6AL-4V REDUCTION PEDICLE SCREW
19
IMPLANTS: TI-6AL-4V SET SCREW
Product Code
SSC1.011
IMPLANTS: TI-6AL-4V STRAIGHT SPINAL ROD
IMPLANTS: TI-6AL-4V CURVED SPINAL ROD
Product Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
RSTI100.S11 Ø5.50 100
RSTI110.S11 Ø5.50 110
RSTI120.S11 Ø5.50 120
RSTI130.S11 Ø5.50 130
RSTI140.S11 Ø5.50 140
RSTI150.S11 Ø5.50 150
RSTI160.S11 Ø5.50 160
RSTI170.S11 Ø5.50 170
RSTI180.S11 Ø5.50 180
RSTI190.S11 Ø5.50 190
RSTI200.S11 Ø5.50 200
RSTI210.S11 Ø5.50 210
RSTI220.S11 Ø5.50 220
RSTI230.S11 Ø5.50 230
RSTI240.S11 Ø5.50 240
RSTI250.S11 Ø5.50 250
RSTI260.S11 Ø5.50 260
RSTI270.S11 Ø5.50 270
RSTI280.S11 Ø5.50 280
RSTI290.S11 Ø5.50 290
RSTI300.S11 Ø5.50 300
Product Code Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
RCTI030.S11 Ø5.50 30
RCTI035.S11 Ø5.50 35
RCTI040.S11 Ø5.50 40
RCTI045.S11 Ø5.50 45
RCTI050.S11 Ø5.50 50
RCTI055.S11 Ø5.50 55
RCTI060.S11 Ø5.50 60
RCTI065.S11 Ø5.50 65
RCTI070.S11 Ø5.50 70
RCTI075.S11 Ø5.50 75
RCTI080.S11 Ø5.50 80
RCTI085.S11 Ø5.50 85
RCTI090.S11 Ø5.50 90
RCTI095.S11 Ø5.50 95
RCTI100.S11 Ø5.50 100
RCTI125.S11 Ø5.50 125
20
INSTRUMENTS
Product Code Description
101.101 Inline Handle - Ratcheting